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H.FED CHAMPION BIRD SMOOTH ROCK OBL 10
HAMILTON FEDERATION
Champion Bird Report (Customize Points)
Open and Junior Category

old Birds
& Cocks A Releases
& Long Distance Races
C 497.0 Pts 7 race(s)
C 472.0 Pts 8 race(s)
457.0 Pts 7 race(s)
451.0 Pts 6 race(s)
439.0 Pts 6 race(s)
C 425.0 Pts 7 race(s)
420.0 Pts 7 race(s)
C 413.0 Pts 6 race(s)
404.0 Pts 7 race(s)
389.0 Pts 4 race(s)
C 362.0 Pts 6 race(s)
C 352.0 Pts 5 race(s)
C 349.0 Pts 6 race(s)
344.0 Pts 5 race(s)
C 340.0 Pts 6 race(s)
337.0 Pts 6 race(s)
326.0 Pts 7 race(s)
324.0 Pts 4 race(s)
H 322.0 Pts 4 race(s)
321.0 Pts 4 race(s)
C 319.0 Pts 6 race(s)
C 315.0 Pts 5 race(s)
C 315.0 Pts 4 race(s)
C 311.0 Pts 5 race(s)
C 310.0 Pts 5 race(s)
305.0 Pts 5 race(s)
C 300.0 Pts 6 race(s)
299.0 Pts 4 race(s)
C 296.0 Pts 5 race(s)
C 285.0 Pts 6 race(s)
278.0 Pts 4 race(s)
C 274.0 Pts 4 race(s)
272.0 Pts 4 race(s)
C 271.0 Pts 6 race(s)
256.0 Pts 3 race(s)
C 256.0 Pts 4 race(s)
C 251.0 Pts 5 race(s)
247.0 Pts 5 race(s)
247.0 Pts 4 race(s)
C 244.0 Pts 4 race(s)
241.0 Pts 4 race(s)
C 240.0 Pts 3 race(s)
235.0 Pts 3 race(s)
235.0 Pts 4 race(s)
C 232.0 Pts 5 race(s)
230.0 Pts 3 race(s)
C 229.0 Pts 3 race(s)
C 226.0 Pts 3 race(s)
226.0 Pts 3 race(s)
C 226.0 Pts 5 race(s)
C 222.0 Pts 4 race(s)
C 221.0 Pts 4 race(s)
C 218.0 Pts 3 race(s)
C 217.0 Pts 3 race(s)
216.0 Pts 4 race(s)
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Pts 5 race(s) 2460
Pts 4 race(s) 1872
Pts 4 race(s) 1672
Pts 4 race(s) 1428
Pts 5 race(s) 2599
Pts 3 race(s) 1408
Pts 4 race(s) 1520
Pts 3 race(s) 1310
Pts 3 race(s) 1841
Pts 3 race(s) 1611
Pts 3 race(s) 1630
Pts 3 race(s) 732
Pts 5 race(s) 1926
Pts 3 race(s) 875
Pts 2 race(s) 813
Pts 3 race(s) 1144
Pts 2 race(s) 806
Pts 2 race(s) 611
Pts 3 race(s) 1265
Pts 2 race(s) 1066
Pts 4 race(s) 2252
Pts 2 race(s) 1149
Pts 2 race(s) 806
Pts 4 race(s) 1504
Pts 4 race(s) 2107
Pts 4 race(s) 2130
Pts 3 race(s) 1491
Pts 2 race(s) 650
Pts 3 race(s) 1294
Pts 3 race(s) 1639
Pts 5 race(s) 2335
Pts 3 race(s) 1501
Pts 3 race(s) 1217
Pts 2 race(s) 851
Pts 3 race(s) 1473
Pts 3 race(s) 1222
Pts 3 race(s) 1128
Pts 4 race(s) 1729
Pts 5 race(s) 2503
Pts 2 race(s) 675
Pts 4 race(s) 1310
Pts 3 race(s) 1476
Pts 3 race(s) 1067
Pts 5 race(s) 2313
Pts 4 race(s) 2249
Pts 2 race(s) 461
Pts 3 race(s) 1163
Pts 3 race(s) 987
Pts 3 race(s) 1246
Pts 3 race(s) 1119
Pts 4 race(s) 2256
Pts 3 race(s) 972
Pts 3 race(s) 1074
Pts 3 race(s) 732
Pts 4 race(s) 2308
Pts 3 race(s) 1394
Pts 2 race(s) 1022
Pts 2 race(s) 1389
Pts 2 race(s) 415
Pts 3 race(s) 1145
Pts 2 race(s) 563
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Pts 2 race(s) 1371
Pts 2 race(s) 950
Pts 4 race(s) 2191
Pts 2 race(s) 727
Pts 5 race(s) 2004
Pts 2 race(s) 961
Pts 3 race(s) 1468
Pts 2 race(s) 532
Pts 5 race(s) 2231
Pts 3 race(s) 1128
Pts 3 race(s) 1611
REPORT (WinSpeed - 3)
Pts 2 race(s) 1374
Pts 2 race(s) 991
Pts 3 race(s) 1580
Pts 1 race(s) 254
Pts 2 race(s) 908
Pts 3 race(s) 1240
Pts 1 race(s) 265
Pts 1 race(s) 192
Pts 2 race(s) 961
Pts 2 race(s) 1156
Pts 2 race(s) 880
Pts 2 race(s) 714
Pts 2 race(s) 967
Pts 2 race(s) 895
Pts 1 race(s) 269
Pts 1 race(s) 332
Pts 2 race(s) 1142
Pts 1 race(s) 685
Pts 4 race(s) 1823
Pts 1 race(s) 332
Pts 2 race(s) 903
Pts 2 race(s) 1185
Pts 2 race(s) 971
Pts 1 race(s) 332
Pts 2 race(s) 1142
Pts 1 race(s) 666
Pts 2 race(s) 432
Pts 2 race(s) 850
Pts 2 race(s) 649
Pts 2 race(s) 731
Pts 2 race(s) 648
Pts 1 race(s) 280
Pts 3 race(s) 1822
Pts 1 race(s) 685
Pts 1 race(s) 402
Pts 1 race(s) 687
Pts 1 race(s) 188
Pts 1 race(s) 258
Pts 1 race(s) 267
Pts 2 race(s) 532
Pts 1 race(s) 694
Pts 1 race(s) 188
Pts 3 race(s) 1392
Pts 1 race(s) 388
Pts 3 race(s) 1035
Pts 3 race(s) 1493
Pts 2 race(s) 939
Pts 1 race(s) 178
Pts 1 race(s) 460
Pts 1 race(s) 267
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239. 319 cCU 12 HC ____cC 56.0 Pts 1 race(s) 267 Kms Stan Rebejko

240. 355 cu 12 BI 56.0 Pts 1 race(s) 280 Kms Butcher Loft

241. 371 cu 12 1D 56.0 Pts 1 race(s) 249 Kms Rodney Morris

242. 18338 cu 12 cu ____cC 55.0 pts 1 race(s) 685 Kms Les Koper

243. 870 CU 12 HC 54.0 Pts 1 race(s) 276 Kms Bill szucsko

244, 15 CU 12 HC 53.0 Pts 1 race(s) 267 Kms Janusz Loft

245. 853 CU 12 HC 53.0 Pts 1 race(s) 348 Kms Bill szucsko

246. 18361 cCu 12 cCu 53.0 Pts 2 race(s) 1142 Kms Les Koper

247. 650 CU 10 FLAM UNKN C 52.0 Pts 3 race(s) 1261 Kms J. & T. Smolenaars

248. 18402 cu 12 cu 52.0 Pts 2 race(s) 1026 Kms Les Koper

249. 2010 cuU 10 HC UNKN C 51.0 Pts 2 race(s) 1382 Kms Stan Rebejko

250. 869 cu 12 1cC 50.0 pts 1 race(s) 199 Kms Bill szucsko

251. 934 CU 12 HC 50.0 Pts 1 race(s) 271 Kms Jerry Soltysik

252. 28691 cCu 12 cu BLS C 50.0 Pts 1 race(s) 645 Kms T. wilton & Son

253. 619 CU 12 HC 49.0 Pts 3 race(s) 1373 Kms M.Olejnik

254. 1663 CU 11 FLAM UNKN C 49.0 Pts 2 race(s) 898 Kms Rodgers Loft

255. 2060 cCU 11 HC UNKN H 49.0 Pts 2 race(s) 1350 Kms Jerry Soltysik

256. 1210 CU 11 FLAM UNKN C 48.0 Pts 1 race(s) 166 Kms D. walker

257. 605 CU 12 HC 47.0 Pts 1 race(s) 685 Kms M.Olejnik

258. 3960 cCu 10 cu 47.0 Pts 1 race(s) 200 Kms Andy Fowler

259. 648 CU 11 HC 46.0 Pts 1 race(s) 188 Kms M.Olejnik
CHAMPION BIRD REPORT(WinSpeed - 3) page 5

260. 5102 cu 10 BI ____cC 46.0 Pts 1 race(s) 687 Kms Butcher Loft

261. 385 CU 12 HC 45.0 Pts 1 race(s) 340 Kms  Stan Rebejko

262. 635 CU 12 HC 45.0 Pts 3 race(s) 907 Kms M.Olejnik

263. 848 CU 08 HC __cC 45.0 Pts 2 race(s) 958 Kms Janusz Loft

264. 1797 cU 11 HC 45.0 Pts 2 race(s) 725 Kms Janusz Loft

265. 20338 cu 09 cu 44.0 Pts 1 race(s) 276 Kms Andy Fowler

266. 1557 CU 12 HC 43.0 Pts 1 race(s) 281 Kms Noahs Loft

267. 1573 Cu 11 1D 43.0 Pts 2 race(s) 1066 Kms Star-Lite

268. 58 Cu 11 BI 42.0 Pts 1 race(s) 687 Kms Butcher Loft

269. 394 CU 12 HC 42.0 Pts 2 race(s) 457 Kms Stan Rebejko

270. 201 cu 11 1D C 41.0 Pts 2 race(s) 734 Kms Star-Lite

271. 652 CU 12 HC 41.0 Pts 3 race(s) 1635 Kms M.Olejnik

272. 806 CU 12 HC 41.0 Pts 2 race(s) 984 Kms Bill Szucsko

273. 918 cCU 11 HC ____cC 41.0 Pts 1 race(s) 465 Kms E Camposilvan

274. 1141 cCuU 11 FLAM 41.0 Pts 1 race(s) 246 Kms R. Peffer AVL

275. 1147 cuU 11 FLAM 41.0 Pts 2 race(s) 912 Kms R. Peffer AvVL

276. 8224 cCu 12 cCu 41.0 Pts 1 race(s) 666 Kms R. Peffer AvL

277. 2064 CU 12 HC 40.0 Pts 1 race(s) 341 Kms Joseph Erwin

278. 9198 cCu 12 cu UNKN C 39.0 Ppts 1 race(s) 442 Kms C. Ubbels

279. 9219 cuU 12 cu 39.0 Pts 2 race(s) 1167 Kms C. Ubbels

280. 17 cu 10 1D ____cC 38.0 Pts 1 race(s) 386 Kms Skyway Loft

281. 6863 Cu 12 cu 38.0 Pts 2 race(s) 970 Kms Joe Zzapora

282. 19 CU 12 HC 37.0 Pts 1 race(s) 513 Kms Janusz Loft

283. 1327 cuU 12 cu 36.0 Pts 1 race(s) 255 Kms Rodgers Loft

284. 1834 CU 12 HC 36.0 Pts 1 race(s) 719 Kms Lebreton Landing

285. 11216 cu 11 cu 35.0 Pts 1 race(s) 330 Kms T. wilton & Son

286. 5185 cu 10 BI 35.0 Pts 1 race(s) 687 Kms Butcher Loft

287. 7465 Cu 12 cu 35.0 pts 1 race(s) 269 Kms Les Koper

288. 6 CU 12 HC 34.0 pts 1 race(s) 267 Kms Janusz Loft

289. 1362 CU 11 FLAM UNKN C 34.0 Pts 1 race(s) 442 Kms C. Ubbels

290. 8240 cu 12 cu C 34.0 pts 1 race(s) 318 Kms R. Peffer AvL

291. 966 CU 12 HC 33.0 Pts 1 race(s) 271 Kms Jerry Soltysik

292. 1445 CU 11 FLAM UNKN C 33.0 Pts 2 race(s) 966 Kms C. Ubbels

293. 18407 cCu 12 cu 33.0 pts 1 race(s) 269 Kms Jerzy Koper

294. 18437 «cCu 12 cCu 33.0 Pts 2 race(s) 954 Kms Les Koper

295. 1872 CU 11 FLAM UNKN C 33.0 Pts 2 race(s) 908 Kms D. walker

296. 4172 Cu 12 cu ____cC 33.0 pts 1 race(s) 460 Kms Joe Malec

297. 358 cu 12 BI ____cC 32.0 Pts 1 race(s) 687 Kms Butcher Loft

298. 22537 cCu 12 Cu 32.0 pts 1 race(s) 446 Kms T. wilton & Son

299. 1337 cu 11 cu 31.0 Pts 1 race(s) 188 Kms M.Olejnik
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354.
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356.
357.
358.
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1655
9432

626
18309
233
1204
1675
1688
8279
18100
262
1171
1915
668
27124
4155
8218
2281

265
535
874
1163
518
1573

18938
375
11415

4490

356
2046
28
314
968
14157
2280
264
582
721
1469
18344
439
912
1241
18327
2563

8232
837
27302

1213
7229
1118
11408
1164
7434
354
1326
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Pts 1 race(s) 675
Pts 1 race(s) 665
Pts 1 race(s) 267
Pts 1 race(s) 188
Pts 1 race(s) 340
Pts 1 race(s) 557
Pts 2 race(s) 1098
Pts 1 race(s) 255
Pts 1 race(s) 687
Pts 1 race(s) 666
Pts 1 race(s) 188
Pts 1 race(s) 691
Pts 1 race(s) 666
Pts 2 race(s) 958
Pts 1 race(s) 188
Pts 1 race(s) 460
Pts 1 race(s) 271
Pts 1 race(s) 666
Pts 1 race(s) 722
Pts 1 race(s) 341
Pts 2 race(s) 852
Pts 1 race(s) 194
Pts 1 race(s) 465
Pts 1 race(s) 666
Pts 3 race(s) 1683
Pts 1 race(s) 178
REPORT(WinSpeed - 3)
Pts 2 race(s) 1383
Pts 1 race(s) 690
Pts 1 race(s) 258
Pts 1 race(s) 697
Pts 1 race(s) 249
Pts 1 race(s) 687
Pts 1 race(s) 655
Pts 1 race(s) 519
Pts 1 race(s) 340
Pts 1 race(s) 458
Pts 1 race(s) 255
Pts 1 race(s) 520
Pts 1 race(s) 458
Pts 1 race(s) 192
Pts 1 race(s) 316
Pts 1 race(s) 719
Pts 1 race(s) 340
Pts 1 race(s) 280
Pts 1 race(s) 690
Pts 1 race(s) 734
Pts 1 race(s) 456
Pts 1 race(s) 193
Pts 1 race(s) 688
Pts 1 race(s) 246
Pts 1 race(s) 663
Pts 1 race(s) 685
Pts 1 race(s) 270
Pts 1 race(s) 433
Pts 1 race(s) 645
Pts 1 race(s) 666
Pts 1 race(s) 645
Pts 1 race(s) 169
Pts 1 race(s) 340
Pts 1 race(s) 280
Pts 1 race(s) 460

Page 6

Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms

Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
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Rodgers Loft
D. walker
Janusz Loft
M.O0lejnik
Les Koper
N&E oud
D. walker
Rodgers Loft
Al Merlo
R. Peffer AvVL
M.0lejnik
Janusz Loft
R. Peffer AvVL
Stan Rebejko
M.0lejnik
Joe Malec
Joe Malec
R. Peffer AvVL
AlTan Chambers
Joseph Erwin
Janusz Loft
Joseph Erwin
Bill Szucsko
R. Peffer AvVL
Joseph Erwin
J. & T. Smolenaars
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Joe Malec

Jerry Soltysik
T. wilton & Son
Rodney Morris
N&E oud

Butcher Loft
Joseph Erwin
Butcher Loft
Stan Rebejko
Janusz Loft
Rodgers Loft
Andy Fowler
Janusz Loft
Jerzy Koper
Skyway Loft
Lebreton Landing
Les Koper
Butcher Loft
Jerry Soltysik
Star-Lite

Les Koper

Joe Zapora
Skyway Loft

R. Peffer AvL
Bill Szucsko
Jerzy Koper
Joseph Erwin

D. walker

T. wilton & Son
R. Peffer AvVL
T. wilton & Son
R. Peffer AvL
Jerzy Koper
Butcher Loft
Jerry Soltysik
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4133
7472
610
949
22526
22535
376
442
9072

315
16378
3438

457
18074
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Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
Pts
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race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
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271
192
265
690
446
446
249
280
255
341
569
193
691
341
454
464
322

Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms
Kms

Joe Malec

Jerzy Koper
M.0lejnik

Jerry Soltysik
T. wWilton & Son
T. wilton & Son
Rodney Morris
Kurt Pappert
Rodgers Loft
Joseph Erwin
Star-Lite

Joe Zapora

Joe Malec
Joseph Erwin
M.0lejnik
Butcher Loft
N&E oud



